
Spring 2024 Economics Dept. Instructors Office Hours 
 Instructor Office Phone E-Mail Office Hours 

Allison, Blake 322A _____ baallis@emory.edu Tue/Thu 4:00 – 5:30 & By Appt. 
Arbatskaya, Maria 329 727-2770 marbats@emory.edu Mon 8 – 10/Fri 2 –3 & By Appt. 

Ayar, Musa RRR 416* _____ musa.ayar@emory.edu Mon/Wed 11:00 – 12:15 & By Appt. 

Ayogu, Melvin 311B _____ melvin.ayogu@emory.edu Mon/Wed 11:30 – 12:30 & 3:45 – 4:45 

Banerjee, Shomu 306A _____ sbaner3@emory.edu Wed 1 – 2 & Thu 11—12 & By Appt. 
Chen, Kaiji 321 _____ kaiji.chen@emory.edu Mon/Wed 1:00 – 2:00 & By Appt. 
Cho, InKoo 312E _____ in-koo.cho@emory.edu By Appointment Only 

Cherribi, Sam CWAY S309 ______ scherri@emory.edu Tuesday 2:30 – 400 on Zoom 
Dezhbakhsh, Hashem 312B 727-4679 econhd@emory.edu Thursday 2:00 – 4:00 & By Appt. 

Estrada, Pablo RRR 433* ______ pablo.estrada@emory.edu Tue/Thu 5:00 – 5:45 & By Appt. 
Fang, Zheng RRR 426* _____ zheng.fang@emory.edu By Appointment Only 

Fohlin, Caroline 306D 727-6363 cfohlin@emory.edu Tuesday 10:00 – 11:00 & By Appt. 
Fershtman, Daniel 306E ______ daniel.fershtman@emory.edu Thu 11:45 – 12:45 & Fri 2:00 – 3:00 

Hasin, Farah 310C _____ farah.hasin@emory.edu Mon/Wed 5:15 – 6:45 & By Appt. 
Hansman, Chris 332 _____ c.hansman @emory.edu By Appointment Only 
Hoderlein, Stefan RRR 428* RR428 sholderl@emory.edu Mon/Wed 11:30 – 12:30 & By Appt. 

Jacho-Chavez, David RRR 414* 727-1381 djachocha@emory.edu Tuesday 10:15 – 11:00 & By Appt. 
Jones, Maggie RRR 422* _____ margaret.jones@emory.edu Mon & Tue 9:00 – 10:30 & By Appt. 

Karbownik, Krzysztof RRR 423* _____ kkarbo2@emory.edu By Appointment Only 
Kim, Jong H. 311A _____ jhkim@emory.edu Mon/Wed 2 – 5 & Tue/Thu 12 - 2  

Kim, Kyungmin (Teddy) 325 _____ kkim61@emory.edu Mon/Wed 9:15 – 10:15 & By Appt. 
Lanier, Kelli 330 _____ klanier@emory.edu Wednesday 11:15 – 2:15 & By Appt. 
Lind, Nelson RRR 425 _____ nlind@emory.edu Mon/Wed 5:30 – 6:45 & By Appt. 

Maasoumi, Essie 324 ______ emaasou@emory.edu Mon/Wed 12:30 – 2:00 & By Appt. 
Mandelman, Federico 310B _____ fmandel@emory.edu Mon/Wed 5:310 – 6:45 & By appt. 

Markowitz, Sara 306G 712-8167 smarko2@emory.edu By Appointment Only 
McMillon, David 306C _____ david.mcillon@emory.edu Thu 11:30–12:30/3:30–4:30 & By Appt. 

McCarthy, Ian RRR 432* 727-8808 ian.mccarthy@emory.edu Mon/Wed 1:00 – 2:15 & By Appt.  
Mialon, Hugo 317 727-0355 hmialon@emory.edu By Appointment Only 
Mialon, Sue 333 712-8169 smialon@emory.edu Mon/Wed 10:00 – 11:15 & By Appt. 

Moyano, Paloma RRR 424* _____ plopezd@emory.edu Friday 11:15 – 1:15 & By Appt. 
Mukhopadhaya, Kaushik 214 _____ kmukhop@emory.edu M/W/F 10:00 – 11:00 & 2:00 – 3:00 

Nguyen, Hau 320 _____ hau.nguyen@emory.edu Tue/Thu 10:30 – 12:00 & By Appt. 

O’Connell, Stephen RRR434* _____ soconn8@emory.edu Tue/Thu 1:00 – 2:30 & By Appt. 

Pesavento, Elena 318 _____ epesave@emory.edu Thursday 2:30 – 3:30 & By Appt. 

Linh Phan  RRR 435 _____         lphan6@emory.edu Mon/Wed 12:15 – 1:00 & By Appt. 
Rubio-Ramirez, Juan 306H 712-7083 jrubior@emory.edu Mon/Wed 11:30 – 12:15 & By Appt. 

Saltzman, Evan 306G 727-8643 esaltzm@emory.edu Mon/Wed 11:45 – 1:00 & By Appt. 
Smith, Tom GBS 304 727-3605 tom.smith@emory.edu Mon/Wed 2:15- -- 3:00 & By Appt. 

Xue (Yuki) Wang Rich 310A _____ xue.wang@emory.edu Tue/Thu 10:15 – 11:15 & By Appt. 
Bin  Wei Rich 310A ____ bin.wei@emory.edu Monday 12:45 – 2:15 & By Appt. 

Takumah, Wisdom RRR 400A* _____ wtakuma@emory.edu Mon/Wed 11:30 – 12:30 & By Appt. 
Yue, Vivian 326 ______ vyue@emory.edu Tue/Thu 11:30 – 12:30 & By Appt. 

Zha. Tao  327 _____ tzha@emory.edu Mon/Wed 3:45 – 4:45 & By Appt. 
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